
FIS Ski Jumping Grand Prix Men
5th Grand Prix Competition

 Courchevel (FRA)

Large Hill Individual

Judgement Analysis Qualification on www.fisskijumping.com

THU 13 AUG 2015

18:08

19:06

Start Time:

Finish Time:

www.fis-ski.comData Service by Swiss Timing

SJM090901_77B 1.0 report created  THU 13AUG2015 19:25

Jury / Competition Management Judges Hill Data

Race Director (RD) HOFER Walter (FIS)

Technical Delegate (TD) ZARUCCHI Fredi (SUI)

Chief of Competition SALVI Franck (FRA)

Assistant TD HIRSCH Volkmar (GER)

Assistant RD TEPES Miran (FIS)

Equipment Control GRATZER Sepp (FIS)

A SZOSTAK Tadeusz (POL)

B KALININ Yury (RUS)

C de CRIGNIS Martino (ITA)

D TUCEK Jaroslav (CZE)

E MALEC Pascal (FRA)

Hill Size HS / (95%) 132 m / (125 m)

K-Point 120 m

Meter Value 1.8 points / m

Gate Factor 8.82 points / m

Wind Factors -  head / tail 12.60 / 15.25 points / m/s

Qualification

Bib
Name

Club
Nat A B C D E

Total/

Rank

1 BRASME Paul

U.S VENTRON

FRA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.0

112.0

45.6

84.9

84.9

47.

2 OLLI Harri

Ounasvaara Ski Club

FIN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.0

113.0

47.4

85.4

85.4

46.

3 ITO Kenshiro

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.0

120.0

60.0

104.4

104.4

35.

4 INSAM Alex

S. C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA 

ITA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.5

17.0

2.0

2.0

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.5

118.0

56.4

99.5

99.5

41.

5 ZIOBRO Jan

WKS Zakopane

POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

119.5

59.1

102.8

102.8

36.

6 DEZMAN Nejc

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.0

114.0

49.2

92.9

92.9

44.

7 CHOI Seou

High1 Resort

KOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

55.0

127.5

73.5

116.5

116.5

27.

8 KOFLER Andreas

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

4.0

3.0

0.0

13.0

3.5

3.0

0.0

13.5

3.0

3.0

0.0

14.0

4.0

3.0

0.0

13.0

4.0

3.0

0.0

13.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

39.5

79.0

-13.8

26.5

26.5

53.

9 SHISHKIN Vadim

Nishniy Tagil

RUS

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.0

115.0

51.0

93.6

93.6

43.

10 ASCHENWALD Philipp

SC Mayerhofen-Tirol

AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

0.5

0.5

18.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

126.5

71.7

117.8

117.8

25.

11 KRANJEC Robert

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

0.5

0.0

19.0

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

55.5

128.5

75.3

121.6

121.6

20.
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Qualification

Bib
Name

Club
Nat A B C D E

Total/

Rank

12 ZOGRAFSKI Vladimir

NSA

BUL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

126.0

70.8

118.4

118.4

23.

13 KAELIN Pascal

Einsiedeln

SUI

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

0.5

0.0

19.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

55.5

130.0

78.0

128.9

128.9

10.

14 BOYARINTSEV Vladislav

Saint-Petersburg  KOR1 Dinamo

RUS

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

0.5

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.5

116.5

53.7

101.5

101.5

37.

15 SATO Yukiya

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.5

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

55.0

130.0

78.0

124.2

124.2

16.

16 SEMENIC Anze

NSK TRZIC FMG

SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

DSQ

17 LAMY CHAPPUIS Ronan

Bois D'amont

FRA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

55.0

124.5

68.1

116.7

116.7

26.

18 FORFANG Johann Andre

Tromsoe Skiklubb

NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

127.5

73.5

122.9

122.9

18.

19 ZHAPAROV Marat

Ski Club VKO

KAZ

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

2.0

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.5

105.0

33.0

80.6

80.6

50.

20 CECON Federico

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

128.0

74.4

120.5

120.5

21.

21 TOROK Eduard

CSS Dinamo Rasnov

ROU

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

2.5

0.0

15.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

2.5

0.0

15.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

47.0

99.0

22.2

83.1

83.1

48.

22 MATURA Jan

Dukla Liberec

CZE

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.5

125.0

69.0

133.1

133.1

6.

23 BOYD-CLOWES Mackenzie

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.5

111.5

44.7

107.2

107.2

33.

24 HAUER Joachim

Bekkelaget SK

NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

DNS
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Qualification

Bib
Name

Club
Nat A B C D E

Total/

Rank

25 SCHIFFNER Markus

UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich

AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.0

111.5

44.7

109.4

109.4

30.

26 BRESADOLA Davide

C.S. Esercito

ITA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.5

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.5

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.5

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.5

109.5

41.1

100.6

100.6

39.

27 BICKNER Kevin

Norge Ski Club

USA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.0

113.0

47.4

104.6

104.6

34.

28 TEPES Jurij

SD Dolomiti

SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.0

102.0

27.6

89.0

89.0

45.

29 RHOADS William

UOP Sports Clubs

USA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.5

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

120.5

60.9

118.6

118.6

22.

30 KANG Chil-Ku

High1 Resort

KOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

2.5

0.0

15.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.0

113.5

48.3

99.9

99.9

40.

31 ZHAPAROV Radik

Shvsm Dinamo

KAZ

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.5

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.0

103.5

30.3

79.9

79.9

51.

32 KOREK Dusty

Altius Nordic ski club

CAN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

47.5

100.0

24.0

81.4

81.4

49.

33 HAJEK Antonin

Dukla Liberec

CZE

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

117.5

55.5

115.5

115.5

28.

34 OJALA Juho

Kuusamon  erae-veikot

FIN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

DSQ

35 NAGLIC Tomaz

SSK Alpina Ziri

SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

47.5

95.0

15.0

71.7

71.7

52.

36 EGLOFF Luca

Grabserberg

SUI

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.0

119.5

59.1

122.6

122.6

19.

37 SHIMIZU Reruhi

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

111.5

44.7

99.2

99.2

42.
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Name

Club
Nat A B C D E

Total/

Rank

38 MAKSIMOCHKIN Mikhail

Nizhniy Novgorod

RUS

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

19.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

122.5

64.5

118.2

118.2

24.

39 ASIKAINEN Lauri

Kuusamon Erae-Veikot

FIN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

55.0

125.0

69.0

124.1

124.1

17.

40 TOCHIMOTO Shohei

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

0.5

0.0

19.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

0.5

0.0

19.0

0.5

0.5

0.0

19.0

0.5

0.5

0.0

19.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

57.0

131.0

79.8

137.1

137.1

4.

41 DESCHWANDEN Gregor

Horw

SUI

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

0.5

0.5

18.5

0.5

1.0

0.5

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.0

0.5

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.5

129.0

76.2

127.1

127.1

13.

42 TANDE Daniel-Andre

Kongsberg If

NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

DNS

43 DIETHART Thomas

UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich

AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.0

119.0

58.2

124.6

124.6

15.

44 KOBAYASHI Junshiro

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

0.5

0.0

19.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

1.0

0.5

0.5

18.0

0.5

2.0

0.5

17.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.5

130.5

78.9

139.1

139.1

2.

45 POPPINGER Manuel

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

124.0

67.2

126.3

126.3

14.

46 JANDA Jakub

Dukla Liberec

CZE

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

55.5

123.0

65.4

128.5

128.5

12.

47 HAYBOECK Michael

UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich

AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

114.5

50.1

108.8

108.8

31.

48 DESCOMBES SEVOIE Vincent

Douanes - Chamonix

FRA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

124.5

68.1

129.3

129.3

9.

49 MURANKA Klemens

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.5

125.0

69.0

131.4

131.4

7.

50 EISENBICHLER Markus

TSV Siegsdorf

GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.5

17.5

1.5

2.0

0.0

16.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.5

123.5

66.3

128.7

128.7

11.
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Qualification

Bib
Name

Club
Nat A B C D E

Total/

Rank

51 AMMANN Simon

SSC Toggenburg

SUI

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

2.5

0.5

16.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

1.0

2.5

0.0

16.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

0.5

1.5

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.0

126.5

71.7

130.8

130.8

8.

52 SJOEEN Phillip

Bekkelaget Sk

NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

DSQ

53 HLAVA Lukas

Dukla Liberec

CZE

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

0.5

0.0

19.0

0.5

0.5

0.0

19.0

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

56.0

130.0

78.0

142.1

142.1

1.

54 VELTA Rune

Lommedalen Il

NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.5

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.5

114.5

50.1

108.2

108.2

32.

55 HVALA Jaka

Ssk Ponikve

SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.0

118.0

56.4

114.7

114.7

29.

56 PREVC Peter

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

0.5

0.0

19.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

0.5

1.0

0.5

18.0

0.5

1.0

0.5

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.5

127.5

73.5

137.6

137.6

3.

57 MAEAETTAE Jarkko

Kainuun Hiihtoseura

FIN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.0

109.5

41.1

101.1

101.1

38.

58 KORNILOV Denis

Sdushor N. Novgorod Dinamo

RUS

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

55.0

125.5

69.9

134.5

134.5

5.

59 FANNEMEL Anders

Hornindal Il

NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

123.5

66.3

0.0

0.0

60 STOCH Kamil

KS Eve-nement  Zakopane

POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

126.0

70.8

0.0

0.0

61 FREITAG Richard

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

DNS

62 WANK Andreas

SC Hinterzarten

GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

124.5

68.1

0.0

0.0

63 LEYHE Stephan

SC Willingen

GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

DNS
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Bib
Name

Club
Nat A B C D E

Total/

Rank

64 SAKUYAMA Kento

Kitano Construction Corp.Ski Team

JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

126.5

71.7

0.0

0.0

65 FREUND Severin

WSV DJK Rastbuechl

GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

128.5

75.3

0.0

0.0

66 WELLINGER Andreas

Sc Ruhpolding

GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

DNS

67 GANGNES Kenneth

Kolbukameratene IL

NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

127.0

72.6

0.0

0.0

68 ZYLA Piotr

KS Wisla Wisla

POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

125.5

69.9

0.0

0.0

69 KUBACKI Dawid

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

131.0

79.8

0.0

0.0

Legend
Diff Difference Dist. Distance DNS Did Not Start

DSQ Disqualified Pts. Points Rk Rank
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